LED HIGH BAYS
BERN SMD
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Rated voltage: 180-265V/ 50-60Hz
 Power: 100W,150W,200W
 Color temperature: 5500K
 LED type: Bridgelux
 Driver: Lifud

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT DETAILS »
Catalogue
number
Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Colour temp.
(K)
Beam angle Emergency
 kit
98BERN100SMD 100 16000 160 5500 90° No
98BERN150SMD 150 24000 160 5500 90° No
98BERN200SMD 200 32000 160 5500 90° No
98BERN100SMDE 100 16000 160 5500 90° Yes
98BERN150SMDE 150 24000 160 5500 90° Yes
98BERN200SMDE 200 32000 160 5500 90° Yes
DIMENSIONS »
Catalogue
number
Diameter